
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
186 
105 
13 
99 

226 
37 

787 
64 

139 
177 
107 
318 
12 
45 
40 
88 

911 
188 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 

Ronaldo "Tutti" Ranieri 

Luis Ferraz 

Edson Luiz "Mamute" 

Alex Barbosa 

Felipe Martinuzzo 

Wesley Franzino 

Serginho 

David Pianez 

Marcelo Skaf 

Edson Bueno 

Alex Soares 

Adilson Mauricio 'Sele12' 

Nelson Gonçalves " Mágico " 

Michael Valtingojer 

Daniel Deleu 

Leandro Rad 

Fabio Rosendo  

Equipe 
Sport Plus Racing 

Plena Saúde PSBK 

W2V MotorSport 

PCM PSBK 

BMW MOTORRAD 

Dezeró Racing  

Dezeró Racing  

Team Brasil 

XMOTOX 

Racer X 

BMW MOTORRAD  

XMOTOX 

3AB 

Mágico Racing 

Racer X 

XMOTOX 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

EVORACING 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Class 
MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

SENIOR 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

ROOKIE LIGHT 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:42.409 

1:43.598 

1:44.176 

1:44.278 

1:44.766 

1:44.967 

1:45.043 

1:47.298 

1:50.361 

1:51.491 

1:52.554 

1:53.083 

1:53.170 

1:56.755 

1:59.718 

2:00.979 

Diff 

1.189 

1.767 

1.869 

2.357 

2.558 

2.634 

4.889 

7.952 

9.082 

10.145 

10.674 

10.761 

14.346 

17.309 

18.570 

Gap 

1.189 

0.578 

0.102 

0.488 

0.201 

0.076 

2.255 

3.063 

1.130 

1.063 

0.529 

0.087 

3.585 

2.963 

1.261 

In Session 
Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 

CLASSIF 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


